ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE OCXO MV272
    ORDERING GUIDE: MV272– C 3 F–ULN – 10.0 MHz - 2
     Additional notes:
 For non standard operating temperature ranges please use the following two letters designations (first letter for the lower  limit,
second letter for the upper limit),
o
C:
Features:
 Standard frequencies : 5.0; 10.0 MHz
 High stability vs. temperature: up to 1x10
-9
 Long term stability up to2x10
-8
/year
 Low G - sensitivity
 ON/OFF function
 Low phase noise options
Availability of
certain stability vs.
operating
temperature range
(for 10 MHz)

5
x
1
0
-9

3
x
1
0
-9

2
x
1
0
-9

1
x
1
0
-9
5 3 2 1
A 0…+55
o
C A A A A
B - 10…+60
o
C A A A A
C - 20…+70
o
C A A A A
EX -40…+85
o
C A A A NA
  A – available, NA – not available, C – consult factory
Availability of
certain aging